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Price
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
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Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
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Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN: 000374862

-0.87% (-0.05)

BE0003748622
IEP

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

52 EUR
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5.60 EUR

5.70 EUR

5.60 EUR

5.75 EUR
5.604 EUR

625

3,503.00

3

25

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00 W
6.00

5.00

Wy

A

itk

Sy

N

M I‘,.uﬂw

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003748622&ID_NOTATION=29340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003748622&ID_NOTATION=29340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91b1d3382e13b44b7f0568612a0dd8c7089cc403d1aae7513871a2dd01f2a323&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99d7aac74100a6399&time=1719769691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e8b11ecb4d2751609c1569f13022b53daa774be0534c3aacf56d5f710093b04&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4ee47929d86ec4311&time=1719769691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=402aaa0326f6e6c505a8ac9252978e82c6387a478b40f64d714359fda67d2367&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea0e14218c4306574&time=1719769691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dba3b0283df1ee562c71ffe11803237916665bc7fa32eb4ba9a676d43f76b6b0&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7366e4deb60dc847c&time=1719769691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f139b7afee3e3d4b3a95cec7535b94527ca862532c9081e768c72c8cc5e333b4&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=90a9d7abb4b93bb3f&time=1719769691&tool=RSC

IEP INVEST

Details
2024/06/28 17:35:03 5y
Price
5.70 EUR 11.00 “h
Difference -0.87% (-0.05)
. 10.00 H nﬂ
General attributes ‘
ISIN BE0003748622 WVI 'IM
Symbol IEP 9.00 M
Exchange Euronext Brussels d)‘
Currency EUR 8.00 IIF s
Sector Other Jh ll
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 52 EUR 7.00 .II.‘LIT
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
6.00
Market data M I‘,.uHT"'J
Bid (Bid size) 5.30 EUR (516) c.on
Ask (Ask size) 5.70 EUR (413)
Open 5.60 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.70 EUR
Low 5.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.75 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.604 EUR
Volume (pcs) 625
Trading volume 3,503.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.68 EUR (406)
Last size 25 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.58 EUR (381)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.54 EUR (1,302)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.42 EUR (935)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.75 EUR (2024/04/02)
Perf (%) +6.54% +8.57% -36.67% YTD Low | date 5.05 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +0.35 +0.45 -3.30 52 Weeks High | date 5.90 EUR (2023/09/14)
Beta 0.00 -0.01 0.16 52 Weeks Low | date 5.05 EUR (2023/07/20)
Volatility 23.50 35.15 52.17
All listings for IEP INVEST
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 6.05 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Euronext Brussels 2024/06/ 17:35 5.70 EUR 0.00 3
28

ERSTE

Group

2/3


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023258

IEP INVEST

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
IEP INVEST NV

Noorderlaan 139 - 2030 Antwerp
Telefon: +32-3-234-94-13
Fax: +32-3-233-87-33

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gunther Chairman of Managing
Vanpraet Board

Board of directors

Dirk van
Vlaenderen

Bruno
Vantomme

Veronica
Misseghers

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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